TAX RATE APPLIED TO ELECTRONIC – AUDIO VIDEO LOT  (per 
thousand) 

‰  

TOTAL TAXABLE PREMIUM FOR THE PERIOD (IN FIGURES) €  

TOTAL TAXABLE PREMIUM FOR THE PERIOD (IN LETTERS)  

MULTIRISK INSURANCE POLICY – RESIDENCES  
The total value to be insured is € 14,122,000.00 (fourteen million one hundred and twenty-two 

thousand/00) 

TAXABLE RATE APPLIED TO THE BUILDINGS LOT (per thousand) ‰  

TAXABLE RATE APPLIED TO THE CONTENTS LOT (per thousand) ‰  

TOTAL TAXABLE PREMIUM FOR THE PERIOD (IN FIGURES) €  

TOTAL TAXABLE PREMIUM FOR THE PERIOD (IN LETTERS)  

ALL-RISKS INSURANCE POLICY – HISTORICAL ARCHIVES  
The total value to be insured is € 2,300,000.00 (two million three hundred thousand/00) 

TAX RATE APPLIED (per thousand) ‰  

TOTAL TAXABLE PREMIUM FOR THE PERIOD (IN FIGURES) €  

TOTAL TAXABLE PREMIUM FOR THE PERIOD (IN LETTERS)  

ALL RISKS INSURANCE POLICY TP/SP  

TAX RATE APPLIED (per thousand) ‰  

TOTAL TAXABLE PREMIUM FOR THE PERIOD (IN FIGURES) €